Intel® Server System family R1000GZ/GL and R2000GZ/GL
Spares/Accessories List and Configuration Guide
A Reference Guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
Intel® Server Board S2600GZ/GL and the appropriate 1U and 2U Intel® Rack Mount server systems.
Revision 1.6
June 2013
Enterprise Platforms and Services Marketing
2

EXTENDED WARRANTY .................................................................................................................................................................. 31
4
SYSTEM PRODUCT ORDER CODES
Product Descriptions – Overview
Product based on the Intel® Server Board S2600GZ/GL will be offered as integrated system at production.  Two main
groups will be described below: 1U and 2U.  Each group has a variety of options to order from, including drive
configurations, power supplies type and quantity, additional components.
Board will be offered as a 1-pack spare at launch.  The chassis will not be offered separately.
EPSD Romley Chassis and Systems shipped to the US and Canada will contain North American power cords.  North
American customers no longer need to order skus ending in “NA” to receive power cords on products.
Summary chart
For a quick overview, all configuration options are summarized on below chart.  Please refer the details below in this
document for MM numbers, configuration details and product order codes.
*Note: See PCN112152 for the latest ordering information.
Product Code HDD Number of HDD
Power
Supply
Rails
Storage Upgrade
Included
Ports
Available
RAID Expander RMM4
R1208GL4DS 2.5   8       1x460W Value RKSATA8 key 8 SATA SW None yes
R1208GZ4GC 2.5   8       2x750W Value RKSATA8 key 8 SATA SW None yes
R1208GZ4GCSAS* 2.5   8       2x750W Value RMS25CB080 8 SAS HW None yes
R1208GZ4GS9 2.5   8       1x750W None None 4 SATA SW None No
R1304GL4DS9 3.5 4         1x460W None None 4 SATA SW None No
R1304GZ4GC 3.5 4         2x750W Value None 4 SATA SW None yes
R1304GZ4GS9 3.5 4         1x750W None None 4 SATA SW None No
R2208GL4DS9* 2.5   8       1x460W None None 4 SATA SW None No